Race Date

September 28, 2021

2021 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team
1 1 1047 Arlan Hegenbarth Eagan
2 2 1069 Jacob Malecha New Prague
3 (<5 1059 Alberto Fuentes Lakeville South
4 3 1055 Kaleb Sharp Jordan
5 4 1058 Isaac Young Jordan
6 5 1075 Jake Druley Norwood-Young
7 6 1085 Aaron Freier Red Wing
8 7 1050 Aaron Luu Eagan
9 8 1048 Owen Helgeson Eagan
10 9 1068 Mitch Krostue New Prague
11 10 1051 Eduardo Valenzuela-Rivera  Eagan
12 11 1072 Ryan Schoen New Prague
13 12 1084 Andrew Farrar Red Wing
14 13 1079 Gabe Michels Norwood-Young
15 14 1073 Chase Trygestad New Prague
16 15 1046 Aaron Castle Eagan
17 16 1071 Liam Roufs New Prague
18 17 1070 Aidan Rosemeier New Prague
19 18 1082 Rylan Bennyhoff Red Wing
20 19 1101 Austin Rutt Tri-City United
21 20 1045 Patrick Barry Eagan
22 21 1054 Aiden Langheim Jordan
23 22 1093 Trevor Parrott Sibley East
24 23 1044 Finn Sheeley Academy Of Holy
25 24 1064 Dylan Novak LeSueur-Henderson
26 25 1057 Nick Weedman Jordan
27 26 1098 Dante Jubarian Tri-City United
28 27 1086 Devin Klatt Red Wing
29 28 1052 Logan Bohlsen Jordan
30 29 1049 Zachary Herme Eagan
31 30 1099 Michael Pichotta Tri-City United
32 31 1092 Jose Nevarez Sibley East
33 32 1083 Eli Boeding Red Wing
34 33 1091 Gavin Latzke Sibley East
35 34 1095 Alex Block Tri-City United
36 35 1080 Tyler Neubarth Norwood-Young
37 36 1066 Riley Thelemann LeSueur-Henderson
38 37 951 Simon Gadient Red Wing
39 38 1088 Julio Alejandro Sibley East
40 39 1087 Jackson Plein Red Wing
41 40 1056 Jake Warden Jordan
42 41 1100 Caleb Robrahn Tri-City United
43 42 1040 Stephen Elsinger Academy Of Holy
44 43 1094 Gavin Pomplun Sibley East
45 44 1063 Josiah Juarez LeSueur-Henderson
46 45 1062 Owen Greisen LeSueur-Henderson
a7 46 1053 Elijah Krause Jordan
48 a7 1039 Elias DeCrans Academy Of Holy
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Time Pace

17:25.6 3:29/K
17:27.4 3:29/K
17:35.5 3:31/K
17:47.9 3:34/K
18:02.6 3:37/K
18:07.9 3:38/K
18:11.6 3:38/K
18:28.8 3:42/K
18:30.0 3:42/K
18:35.7 3:43/K
18:39.4 3:44/K
18:43.3 3:45/K
18:51.1 3:46/K
19:08.2 3:50/K
19:09.8 3:50/K
19:17.3 3:51/K
19:26.4 3:53/K
19:32.1 3:54/K
19:35.2 3:55/K
19:36.9 3:55/K
19:40.0 3:56/K
19:46.1 3:57/K
19:52.1 3:58/K
19:54.7 3:59/K
19:56.6 3:59/K
19:58.0 4:00/K
20:01.2 4:00/K
20:02.0 4:00/K
20:05.0 4:01/K
20:15.0 4:03/K
20:26.1 4:05/K
20:26.7 4:05/K
20:31.1 4:06/K
20:36.2 4:07/K
20:50.1 4:10/K
21:00.3 4:12/K
21:01.3 4:12/K
21:05.5 4:13/K
21:06.3 4:13/K
21:09.7 4:14/K
21:20.0 4:16/K
21:37.2 4:19/K
21:48.1 4:22/K
21:51.2 4:22/K
21:52.1 4:22/K
21:59.2 4:24/K
22:18.0 4:28/K
22:21.9 4:28/K
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Race Date

September 28, 2021

2021 New Prague Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 48 1060 Grant Adams
50 49 1041 Henry Heitzman
51 50 972 Cole Goecke
52 51 974 Cole Walters
53 52 1078 Roman Holland
54 53 1074 Aaron Druley
55 54 1043 Eli Katter
56 55 1038 Owen Anderson
57 56 1090 Garrett Kroells
58 57 1061 Jacob Eibs
59 58 1065 Nathan Tews
60 59 1077 Nolan Glander
61 60 1076 Aiden Gillett
62 61 1089 Benito Diaz
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Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

LeSueur-Henderson
Academy Of Holy
Tri-City United
Tri-City United
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Academy Of Holy
Academy Of Holy
Sibley East
LeSueur-Henderson
LeSueur-Henderson
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Sibley East

Grade
10

11
10
11
10
11
12
11

11

Time Pace

22:28.4 4:30/K
22:29.9 4:30/K
22:31.6 4:30/K
22:32.2 4:30/K
23:09.7 4:38/K
23:10.3 4:38/K
23:11.9 4:38/K
23:12.1 4:38/K
23:30.7 4:42/K
23:56.9 4:47/K
23:57.0 4:47/K
24:00.3 4:48/K
24:04.6 4:49/K
25:36.2 5:07/K
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Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational
September 28, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Eagan Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 18:28.2
1 1047 Arlan Hegenbarth 12 1 1 17:25.6 17:25.6 0:00.0
2 1050 Aaron Luu 11 7 8 18:28.8 35:54.5 1:03.1
3 1048 Owen Helgeson 11 8 16 18:30.0 54:24.6 1:04.4
4 1051 Eduardo Valenzuela-Rivera 10 26 18:39.4  1:13:04.0 1:13.7
5 1046 Aaron Castle 12 15 41 19:17.3  1:32:21.4 1:51.6
6 1045 Patrick Barry 10 (20) (61) 19:40.0 1:52:01.4 2:14.3
7 1049 Zachary Herme 10 (29) (90) 20:15.0 2:12:16.4 2:49.3
Team - New Prague Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 18:40.5
1 1069 Jacob Malecha 12 2 2 17:27.4 17:27.4 0:00.0
2 1068 Mitch Krostue 12 9 11 18:35.7 36:03.2 1:08.3
3 1072 Ryan Schoen 11 11 22 18:43.3 54:46.5 1:15.9
4 1073 Chase Trygestad 12 14 36 19:09.8 1:13:56.4 1:42.4
5 1071 Liam Roufs 11 16 52 19:26.4  1:33:22.8 1:59.0
6 1070 Aidan Rosemeier 10 (17) (69) 19:32.1  1:52:55.0 2:04.6
Team - Jordan Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 19:07.9
1 1055 Kaleb Sharp 11 3 3 17:47.9 17:47.9 0:00.0
2 1058 Isaac Young 12 4 7 18:02.6 35:50.5 0:14.7
3 1054 Aiden Langheim 12 21 28 19:46.1 55:36.7 1:58.2
4 1057 Nick Weedman 11 25 53 19:58.0 1:15:34.7 2:10.1
5 1052 Logan Bohlsen 8 28 81 20:05.0 1:35:39.8 2:17.1
6 1056 Jake Warden 10 (40) (121) 21:20.0 1:56:59.9 3:32.1
7 1053 Elijah Krause 12 (46) (167) 22:18.0 2:19:17.9 4:30.0
Team - Red Wing Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 95 Average Time: 19:26.2
1 1085 Aaron Freier 11 6 6 18:11.6 18:11.6 0:00.0
2 1084 Andrew Farrar 12 12 18 18:51.1 37:02.8 0:39.4
3 1082 Rylan Bennyhoff 9 18 36 19:35.2 56:38.0 1:23.5
4 1086 Devin Klatt 12 27 63 20:02.0 1:16:40.1 1:50.4
5 1083 Eli Boeding 11 32 95 20:31.1  1:37:11.3 2:19.4
6 951 Simon Gadient 11 (37) (132) 21:05.5 1:58:16.9 2:53.8
7 1087 Jackson Plein 8 (39) (171) 21:09.7 2:19:26.6 2:58.0
Team - Tri-City United Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 150 Average Time: 20:30.3
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Race Date 2021 New Prague Invitational

September 28, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Tri-City United Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 150 Average Time: 20:30.3
1 1101 Austin Rutt 12 19 19 19:36.9 19:36.9 0:00.0
2 1098 Dante Jubarian 11 26 45 20:01.2 39:38.1 0:24.2
3 1099 Michael Pichotta 11 30 75 20:26.1  1:00:04.3 0:49.2
4 1095 Alex Block 10 34 109 20:50.1  1:20:54.5 1:13.1
5 1100 Caleb Robrahn 10 41 150 21:37.2  1:42:31.7 2:00.2
6 972 Cole Goecke 9 (50) (200) 22:31.6  2:05:03.3 2:54.6
7 974 Cole Walters 11 (51) (251) 22:32.2 2:27:355 2:55.2
Team - Norwood-Young America Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 158 Average Time: 20:55.3
1 1075 Jake Druley 11 5 5 18:07.9 18:07.9 0:00.0
2 1079 Gabe Michels 10 13 18 19:08.2 37:16.1 1:00.2
3 1080 Tyler Neubarth 9 35 53 21:00.3 58:16.5 2:52.3
4 1078 Roman Holland 10 52 105 23:09.7 1:21:26.2 5:01.7
5 1074 Aaron Druley 11 53 158 23:10.3  1:44:36.5 5:02.3
6 1077 Nolan Glander 11 (59) (217) 24:00.3  2:08:36.8 5:52.3
7 1076 Aiden Gillett 8 (60) (277) 24:04.6  2:32:41.4 5:56.6
Team - Sibley East Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 20:46.5
1 1093 Trevor Parrott 11 22 22 19:52.1 19:52.1 0:00.0
2 1092 Jose Nevarez 12 31 53 20:26.7 40:18.8 0:34.5
3 1091 Gavin Latzke 11 33 86 20:36.2  1:00:55.0 0:44.0
4 1088 Julio Alejandro 7 38 124 21:06.3 1:22:01.4 1:14.2
5 1094 Gavin Pomplun 9 43 167 21:51.2  1:43:52.6 1:59.1
6 1090 Garrett Kroells 12 (56) (223) 23:30.7 2:07:23.4 3:38.6
7 1089 Benito Diaz 9 (61) (284) 25:36.2  2:32:59.6 5:44.0
Team - LeSueur-Henderson Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 197 Average Time: 21:27.5
1 1064 Dylan Novak 12 24 24 19:56.6 19:56.6 0:00.0
2 1066 Riley Thelemann 11 36 60 21:01.3 40:58.0 1:04.6
3 1063 Josiah Juarez 9 44 104 21:52.1  1:02:50.1 1:55.5
4 1062 Owen Greisen 8 45 149 21:59.2  1:24:49.4 2:02.5
5 1060 Grant Adams 10 48 197 22:28.4  1:47:17.9 2:31.8
6 1061 Jacob Eibs 11 (57) (254) 23:56.9 2:11:14.8 4:00.2
7 1065 Nathan Tews 7 (58) (312) 23:57.0 2:35:11.8 4:00.3
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Race Date

September 28, 2021

2021 New Prague Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Academy Of Holy Angels Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 215 Average Time: 21:57.3
1 1044 Finn Sheeley 9 23 23 19:54.7 19:54.7 0:00.0
2 1040 Stephen Elsinger 11 42 65 21:48.1 41:42.9 1:53.4
3 1039 Elias DeCrans 8 47 112 22:21.9  1:04:04.8 2:27.1
4 1041 Henry Heitzman 9 49 161 22:29.9 1:26:34.7 2:35.1
5 1043 Eli Katter 10 54 215 23:11.9  1:49:46.6 3:17.1
6 1038 Owen Anderson 11 (55) (270) 23:12.1 2:12:58.8 3:17.3

Team - Lakeville South

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1059

Alberto Fuentes

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12 Less Than 5 17:35.5 17:35.5 0:00.0
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